To: BOS

CC: COA Board

From: Karen L. Phillips, COA Director

Re: MySeniorCenter events for August 2014

Event Statistics from 01/01/2014 to 08/31/2014

Filters:
Age: >=60
Site(s): All

Category

Community
Education

Congregate Meals
Fitness/Exercise
Food

Health Screening
Information Sharing
Recreation

Social Event

Total Event Signins

Duplicated

181

1722
1292
900
36
595
61
2002

6789

Unduplicated

43

53
89
139
26
70
26
99

279

60 and Over
Guests

41
63
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130

Under 60
Guests

120

© O w O

139

Attendance — Since January, 279 different seniors have participated in 6789 events. If you count those

40 and over, the numbers increase to 293 different people participating in 7185 events.



